
XC Jelenia Gora

Youth 8:30

Mlodzik

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 08:25:34

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 29 Klimek Piotr KS ZYWER Legnica 00:26:27.175 00:26:27.175 00:20:03.592 00:13:32.263

2 31 Szymczuk Łukasz KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 00:26:50.648 00:26:50.648 00:20:18.284 00:13:46.682

3 11 Winiarski Łukasz KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 00:27:33.292 00:27:33.292 00:20:35.404 00:13:57.621

4 173 Zrust Adam KC Kooperativa SG Jablonec n. N. 00:28:13.402 00:28:13.402 00:20:55.82 00:14:02.983

5 21 Pihulak Mateusz Alfa Wil Żary MTB Team 00:28:52.987 00:28:52.987 00:21:49.633 01:19:44.437

6 30 Mokrzycki Konrad KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 00:29:12.684 00:29:12.684 00:21:48.707 00:14:20.835

7 27 Piwowarski Szymon ŚLĘŻA FELT SOBÓTKA 00:29:40.112 00:29:40.112 00:22:16.88 00:14:51.389

8 12 Bujalski Krzysztof KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 00:29:51.02 00:29:51.02 00:22:09.053 00:14:37.412

9 172 Kotucek Krzystof KC Kooperativa SG Jablonec n. N. 00:30:13.699 00:30:13.699 00:22:24.954 00:14:51.529

10 14 Migdalski Wojciech KS ENERGETYK GRYFINO 00:33:01.018 00:33:01.018 00:23:10.969 00:15:00.297

11 13 Banaś Mateusz KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 00:33:45.68 00:33:45.68 00:24:07.295 00:15:35.746

DNF 140 Seweryn Sylwester KS SOKOL KETY

Mlodzicka

number of laps: 2
number of controls: 0
start at: 08:25:34

rank number and name team finish time Lap2 Lap1

1 25 Figura Elżbieta GK Zagłębie Sosnowiec 00:21:40.708 00:21:40.708 00:14:32.062

2 24 Kurczab Iwona MKS Karolina Jaworzyna Śl. 00:21:45.68 00:21:45.68 00:14:38.922

3 17 Jastrzębska Agnieszka KS ZYWER Legnica 00:24:13.62 00:24:13.62 00:15:37.106

4 153 Konieczna Aleksandra UKS Trojka Jarocin 00:24:46.099 00:24:46.099 00:15:43.854

JuniorkaMlodsza

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 08:25:34

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 150 Drahovzalová Markéta Bike Klub Kutná Hora 00:27:48.193 00:27:48.193 00:20:55.561 00:14:15.231

2 165 Lorencová Judita KC Kooperativa SG Jablonec n. N. 00:28:49.651 00:28:49.651 00:21:40.253 00:14:29.012

3 167 Silarska Dorota ZKS Unia KTM Racing Team Zloty Stok 00:29:51.029 00:29:51.029 00:22:22.931 00:14:51.535

1



rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

4 176 Dubieniecka Joanna Kwisa Luban 00:30:12.578 00:30:12.578 00:22:24.072 00:14:54.424

Amateur Masters 9:30

AmateurElite

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 09:31:11

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 180 Martin Jan racing Team DKNV 01:03:37.536 01:03:37.536 00:42:17.217 00:20:32.99

2 155 Słowinski Norbert VIP 01:18:20.502 01:18:20.502 00:49:15.776 00:20:19.591

3 87 Boroński Rafał M-G LKS 01:18:43.259 01:18:43.259 00:47:40.217 00:54:55.795

4 175 Januczkiewicz Karol KS Lechia Piechowice 01:24:45.763 01:24:45.763 00:52:46.323 00:20:37.856

5 157 Rysak Mariusz VIP 01:29:27.171 01:29:27.171 00:55:43.185 00:22:05.453

-1 156 Łojek Krzystof VIP

Master1

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 09:31:11

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 105 Pierwocha Tomasz JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 00:57:20.738 00:57:20.738 00:35:43.294 00:14:22.42

2 181 Miodonski Jarek KCP Gorskie Orly Bergamont 01:04:18.013 01:04:18.013 00:40:19.954 00:16:11.544

3 147 Szlufik Marek Formicki Bike 01:29:25.886 01:29:25.886 00:55:40.408 00:21:20.975

DNF 109 BERCZUK KRZYSIEK

DNF 107 Czechowicz Mariusz

-1 178 Szelestowski Tomasz

Master2

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 09:31:11

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 160 Podolski Krzystof RIYF-FM PEPSI-MAX 01:05:13.187 01:05:13.187 00:40:39.268 01:24:34.696

2 119 Pihulak Zdzisław Alfa Wil Żary MTB Team 01:13:37.915 01:13:37.915 00:42:54.903 01:16:07.773

3 174 Zrust Jan --- - - 01:25:10.266

-1 116 Wojteczek Józef

Master3

number of laps: 3

2



number of controls: 0
start at: 09:31:11

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 152 Lewandowski Maciej 01:25:44.039 01:25:44.039 00:43:32.421 00:41:54.054

-1 151 Reps Zdzislaw I-KTK-N Jelenia Gora

Junior Jun-Am Junior Yonger 11:45

JuniorMlodszy

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 11:45:05

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 42 Wawak Bartłomiej ULKS Victoria Kozy 00:55:35.269 00:55:35.269 00:34:17.033 00:13:36.793

2 146 Zabinski Arkadiusz GOODMAN Zator 01:03:06.029 01:03:06.029 00:39:11.46 00:15:41.023

3 40 Bujalski Dawid KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 01:03:24.389 01:03:24.389 00:39:23.035 00:15:49.391

4 177 Dubieniecki Mateusz Kwisa Luban 01:04:34.639 01:04:34.639 00:40:01.826 00:15:29.776

5 33 Czapla Michał KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 01:07:15.105 01:07:15.105 00:42:43.388 00:17:13.583

6 136 Wisniewski Tomasz LKKS Gornik Walbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowi 01:07:56.055 01:07:56.055 00:42:26.425 00:16:35.436

7 41 Stadnik Michał ŚLĘŻA FELT SOBÓTKA 01:09:56.389 01:09:56.389 00:43:12.35 00:17:08.826

8 36 Chmielarczyk Mateusz ŚLĘŻA FELT SOBÓTKA 01:10:39.1 01:10:39.1 00:43:19.835 00:17:04.951

9 144 Rechemtiuk Marek GOODMAN Zator 01:11:32.567 01:11:32.567 00:42:55.182 00:16:17.454

10 137 Wisniewski Wojciech LKKS Gornik Walbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowi 01:11:44.72 01:11:44.72 00:43:18.719 00:17:10.774

11 179 Svarc Martin Scott Scania Team Kolin 01:15:03.549 01:15:03.549 00:43:05.934 00:09:19.534

12 135 Androsz Wladyslaw LKKS Gornik Walbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowi 01:16:57.748 01:16:57.748 00:43:58.132 00:16:55.752

13 169 Rembiasz Przemyslaw KTM Racing Team Zloty Stok 01:22:08.452 01:22:08.452 00:48:45.746 00:18:35.482

DNF 142 Grzybacz Bartlomiej KCP Gorskie Orly

DNF 145 Demkowski Beniamin GOODMAN Zator

DNF 168 Grabowski Krzysztof ZKS Unia KTM Racing Team Zloty Stok

Junior

number of laps: 4
number of controls: 0
start at: 11:45:05

rank number and name team finish time Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 63 Piaskowy Emanuel KCP Górskie Orły 01:14:06.879 01:14:06.879 00:53:41.167 00:33:19.545 00:13:16.614

2 124 Veselý Daniel Scott Scania Team Kolín 01:14:22.368 01:14:22.368 00:53:22.771 00:33:31.323 00:13:34.551

3 60 Kurczab Piotr Boplight Team Świdnica 01:16:35.956 01:16:35.956 00:55:16.791 00:33:39.267 02:11:25.559

4 71 Starzyk Tomasz KS LECHIA PIECHOWICE 01:17:11.631 01:17:11.631 00:55:34.516 00:34:33.402 00:13:57.842

5 141 Adamczyk Maciej KS SOKOL KETY 01:20:00.895 01:20:00.895 00:59:16.544 00:36:44.77 00:14:07.479

6 123 Hajda Grzegorz KS SOKOL KETY 01:20:23.075 01:20:23.075 00:56:53.851 00:35:02.338 00:14:08.095

7 59 Davidek Marco Scott-Scania-team Kolin 01:21:04.218 01:21:04.218 00:58:28.836 00:36:00.644 00:14:28.2
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rank number and name team finish time Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

8 50 MICHALSKI KAROL WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:22:05.433 01:22:05.433 00:59:35.7 00:36:31.318 00:14:28.058

9 46 JEZIORSKI MACIEJ WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:22:18.329 01:22:18.329 01:00:14.453 00:37:24.286 00:14:55.986

10 162 Podolski Mateusz RIYF-FM PEPSI-MAX 01:22:26.291 01:22:26.291 00:59:34.215 00:36:45.106 00:14:15.781

11 67 Stöhr Jan KC SG Kooperativa Jablonec 01:22:34.702 01:22:34.702 01:00:47.971 00:35:35.372 00:14:19.572

12 58 Podraza Krzysztof Boplight Team Swidnica 01:23:48.556 01:23:48.556 01:00:06.807 00:37:03.943 00:14:28.106

13 122 Paleta Daniel KS SOKOL KETY 01:25:01.269 01:25:01.269 01:01:29.244 00:38:41.101 00:15:10.334

14 51 Damek Milan TJ BANIK OSTRAVA OKD 01:26:34.299 01:26:34.299 01:01:47.662 00:37:55.504 00:14:43.021

15 62 PRZETAKIEWICZ MICHAŁ WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:28:00.533 01:28:00.533 01:03:02.288 00:38:56.291 00:15:26.05

16 45 Jędrzejczak Michał Alfa Wil Żary MTB Team 01:28:12.336 01:28:12.336 01:03:38.315 01:49:53.101 01:08:47.671

17 54 Wielosik Michał KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 01:30:14.22 01:30:14.22 01:05:15.883 00:41:01.067 00:16:11.338

18 138 Martynow Kamil LKKS Gornik Walbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowi 01:30:50.517 01:30:50.517 01:05:05.433 00:40:37.792 00:15:58.963

19 161 Kozak Mariusz RMF-FM-Pepsij-Max 01:31:15.448 01:31:15.448 01:06:02.533 00:41:04.916 00:16:46.082

20 187 Grynienko Michal KS Lechia Piechowice 01:33:11.096 01:33:11.096 01:06:21.96 00:40:43.852 00:15:58.532

21 128 Dushakov Ilja Karo - Film 01:33:27.266 01:33:27.266 01:06:46.447 00:41:13.521 00:19:42.204

22 56 Gębski Emil KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 01:34:47.498 01:34:47.498 01:05:58.66 00:40:04.493 00:15:22.466

23 154 Łazarski Patryk KK SirBud Wałbrzych 01:35:05.895 01:35:05.895 01:07:19.254 00:40:39.358 00:15:54.122

24 55 Pepera Mateusz KK Sirbud Wałbrzych 01:39:55.986 01:39:55.986 01:09:56.087 00:43:31.273 00:17:03.61

25 139 Bandura Arkadiusz LKKS Gornik Walbrzych ZS Stare Bogaczowi 01:40:38.314 01:40:38.314 01:11:36.511 00:42:58.313 00:16:12.208

26 166 Ogielski Konrad ZKS Unia KTM Racing Team Zloty Stok 01:45:41.783 01:45:41.783 01:12:43.79 00:41:51.078 00:16:19.008

b-1 190 Kralik Tomas KC Kooperativa SG Jablonec n. N.

DNF 65 Jędrasiewicz Jacek UKS FormickiBike Kostrzyca

DNF 186 Pipek Ondrej Scott Scania Team Kolin

DNF 68 Stöhr Pavel KC SG Kooperativa Jablonec

JuniorAmateur'

number of laps: 3
number of controls: 0
start at: 11:45:05

rank number and name team finish time Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 47 Gogolewski Patryk Corratec Team 01:06:59.621 01:06:59.621 00:40:51.338 00:15:20.244

2 159 Copała Michał Berkner 01:09:59.457 01:09:59.457 00:43:30.391 00:17:04.733

3 158 Sroka Mateusz Jelenia Gora 01:20:53.058 01:20:53.058 00:49:47.143 00:18:34.718

4 164 Mynarski Michal Jelenia Gora 01:28:07.563 01:28:07.563 00:53:22.344 00:19:37.782

Main Race Woman 13:30

Juniorka

number of laps: 4
number of controls: 0
start at: 13:30:04

rank number and name team finish time Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1
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rank number and name team finish time Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 143 Rybarczyk Weronika UKS Trojka Jarocin 01:40:48.547 01:40:48.547 01:11:58.408 00:44:11.684 00:16:58.778

2 61 Brzeźna Monika ŚLĘŻA FELT SOBÓTKA 01:48:55.22 01:48:55.22 01:16:32.054 00:46:32.029 00:17:53.38

3 69 Kuniej Anna ŚLĘŻA FELT SOBÓTKA 01:49:43.463 01:49:43.463 01:18:56.379 00:49:20.712 00:19:28.442

4 48 Pawłowska Anna ŚLĘŻA FELT SOBÓTKA 01:56:54.995 01:56:54.995 01:21:14.445 00:49:57.118 00:19:06.256

DNF 134 Bator Paula CK Cyklosport Boleslawiec

DNF 53 Repczyńska Karolina LUKS SKARBEK Złotoryja

DNF 197 Kalasova Karolina Scott Scania Team Kolin

EliteWoman

number of laps: 5
number of controls: 0
start at: 13:30:04

rank number and name team finish time Lap5 Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 3 Pendrel Catherine LUNA 01:37:30.617 01:37:30.617 01:16:09.127 00:54:45.396 00:34:03.184 00:13:50.983

2 2 Włoszczowska Maja Reprezentacja Polski 01:42:05.433 01:42:05.433 01:20:22.854 00:57:54.547 00:36:05.941 00:14:25.367

3 103 Szafraniec Anna JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:42:21.105 01:42:21.105 01:20:20.836 00:58:03.07 00:36:05.952 00:14:17.728

4 4 Mc Conneloug Marry Kenda Seven Notubes 01:42:34.985 01:42:34.985 01:20:02.918 00:57:46.169 00:35:57.714 00:14:32.607

5 6 Dawidowicz Aleksandra Reprezentacja Polski 01:45:46.281 01:45:46.281 01:22:27.979 00:59:30.493 00:36:52.472 00:14:54.508

6 7 Gurycka Paula Reprezentacja Polski 01:52:57.201 01:52:57.201 01:26:31.043 01:01:52.87 00:38:22.838 00:15:11.966

7 129 Klishina Yana Karo - Film 02:01:50.958 02:01:50.958 01:34:54.888 01:08:55.29 00:42:39.908 00:16:42.694

8 200 Rokita Aleksandra KS Lechia Piechowice 02:03:00.921 02:03:00.921 01:35:45.441 01:07:44.449 00:41:57.71 00:16:45.841

9 182 Gogoleva Elena RUS Leningrad Region 02:11:31.511 02:11:31.511 01:39:03.854 01:11:01.773 00:43:29.575 00:17:14.469

DNF 97 Hebisz Paulina MTB-Silesia Rybnik

DNF 5 Sadlecka Magdalena Reprezentacja Polski

Main Race Man 15:30

M23

number of laps: 6
number of controls: 0
start at: 15:40:04

rank number and name team finish time Lap6 Lap5 Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 89 Brzózka Adrian JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:48:13.715 01:48:13.715 01:28:46.83 01:09:13.519 00:50:24.671 00:31:13.183 00:12:22.118

2 73 Konwa Marek Team Utensilnord 01:49:02.914 01:49:02.914 01:29:27.94 01:09:52.725 00:50:14.641 00:31:14.96 00:12:23.262

3 77 Osicki Kornel JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:50:13.264 01:50:13.264 01:29:58.326 01:10:26.221 00:50:58.507 00:31:43.096 00:12:50.829

4 78 Brzózka Piotr JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:53:41.152 01:53:41.152 01:34:18.282 01:14:46.117 00:55:10.688 00:32:22.841 00:12:45.628

5 133 Medvedev Dimitry Karo - Film 01:56:38.378 01:56:38.378 01:34:58.213 01:13:40.655 00:52:50.607 00:32:46.712 00:13:04.994

6 81 Bierski Radovan TJ Baník Ostrava OKD 01:57:55.406 01:57:55.406 01:36:38.363 01:15:08.482 00:54:19.653 00:33:55.572 00:13:50.003

7 132 Pryadein Pavel Karo - Film 02:02:51.209 02:02:51.209 01:39:31.272 01:16:21.778 00:54:59.056 00:33:53.675 00:13:22.142

8 198 Pesek Tomas Scott Scania Team Kolin 02:03:35.962 02:03:35.962 01:40:34.675 01:18:00.767 00:56:21.896 00:33:40.583 00:13:19.845

9 127 Wojczal Pawel Utensilnord 02:04:49.628 02:04:49.628 01:41:51.948 01:18:49.651 00:56:39.357 00:35:09.92 00:13:56.859
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rank number and name team finish time Lap6 Lap5 Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

DNF 196 Dolezal Jan KC Kooperativa SG Jablonec n. N.

DNF 195 Stroz Jan Rubena Specialized

EliteMan

number of laps: 6
number of controls: 0
start at: 15:40:04

rank number and name team finish time Lap6 Lap5 Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 201 Friedl Jiri Merida Biking Team 01:43:35.11 01:43:35.11 01:24:32.011 01:06:09.561 00:47:48.195 00:29:47.405 00:12:09.976

2 192 Eberl Filip Scott Scania Team Kolin 01:45:35.614 01:45:35.614 01:26:12.747 01:07:14.755 00:48:28.162 00:30:10.046 00:12:11.749

3 1 Martinez Miguel 01:47:06.574 01:47:06.574 01:27:34.481 01:08:02.746 00:48:52.953 00:29:56.381 00:12:15.041

4 183 Gogolev Maxim RUS Leningrad Region 01:48:33.693 01:48:33.693 01:29:38.829 01:10:15.273 00:50:49.51 00:31:41.159 00:12:48.976

5 101 Hebisz Rafał MTB-Silesia Rybnik 01:50:59.079 01:50:59.079 01:30:38.096 01:11:01.121 00:51:43.487 00:32:45.609 00:13:55.026

6 108 Galiński Marek JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:52:16.89 01:52:16.89 01:32:55.94 01:13:15.973 00:54:16.602 00:35:33.333 00:12:10.492

7 8 Broderick Michael Kenda Seven Notubes 01:53:08.506 01:53:08.506 01:33:24.359 01:13:32.429 00:53:30.206 00:33:37.993 00:14:05.932

8 130 Vorontsov Denis Russia Team 01:54:51.47 01:54:51.47 01:34:14.222 01:12:33.514 00:52:08.707 00:32:00.845 00:12:51.063

9 199 Sablik Lukas Scott Scania Team Kolin 01:55:07.239 01:55:07.239 01:34:09.03 01:12:49.299 00:51:51.199 00:32:13.159 00:12:58.12

10 131 Seledkov Ivan Russia Team 01:56:39.398 01:56:39.398 01:34:13.415 01:12:56.861 00:52:25.219 00:32:45.017 00:13:27.497

11 185 Gogolev Anton RUS Samara 01:57:21.261 01:57:21.261 01:36:13.564 01:15:36.363 00:55:07.059 00:34:28.471 00:13:27.441

12 149 Loisl Markus Oe Power Bike Team 02:01:13.329 02:01:13.329 01:38:33.234 01:16:24.616 00:55:03.532 00:33:58.41 00:13:28.225

b-1 184 Fomin Anton RUS Leningrad Region

b-1 100 Kiełbasa Arkadiusz ALFA WIL ŻARY MTB TEAM

DNF 93 Ivanov Nikola TJ BANIK OSTAVA OKD

DNF 148 Rometsteiner Roman Arbo RC Linz

General Elite Man

number of laps: 6
number of controls: 0
start at: 15:40:04

rank number and name team finish time Lap6 Lap5 Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

1 201 Friedl Jiri Merida Biking Team 01:43:35.11 01:43:35.11 01:24:32.011 01:06:09.561 00:47:48.195 00:29:47.405 00:12:09.976

2 192 Eberl Filip Scott Scania Team Kolin 01:45:35.614 01:45:35.614 01:26:12.747 01:07:14.755 00:48:28.162 00:30:10.046 00:12:11.749

3 1 Martinez Miguel 01:47:06.574 01:47:06.574 01:27:34.481 01:08:02.746 00:48:52.953 00:29:56.381 00:12:15.041

4 89 Brzózka Adrian JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:48:13.715 01:48:13.715 01:28:46.83 01:09:13.519 00:50:24.671 00:31:13.183 00:12:22.118

5 183 Gogolev Maxim RUS Leningrad Region 01:48:33.693 01:48:33.693 01:29:38.829 01:10:15.273 00:50:49.51 00:31:41.159 00:12:48.976

6 73 Konwa Marek Team Utensilnord 01:49:02.914 01:49:02.914 01:29:27.94 01:09:52.725 00:50:14.641 00:31:14.96 00:12:23.262

7 77 Osicki Kornel JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:50:13.264 01:50:13.264 01:29:58.326 01:10:26.221 00:50:58.507 00:31:43.096 00:12:50.829

8 101 Hebisz Rafał MTB-Silesia Rybnik 01:50:59.079 01:50:59.079 01:30:38.096 01:11:01.121 00:51:43.487 00:32:45.609 00:13:55.026

9 108 Galiński Marek JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:52:16.89 01:52:16.89 01:32:55.94 01:13:15.973 00:54:16.602 00:35:33.333 00:12:10.492

10 8 Broderick Michael Kenda Seven Notubes 01:53:08.506 01:53:08.506 01:33:24.359 01:13:32.429 00:53:30.206 00:33:37.993 00:14:05.932

11 78 Brzózka Piotr JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 01:53:41.152 01:53:41.152 01:34:18.282 01:14:46.117 00:55:10.688 00:32:22.841 00:12:45.628
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rank number and name team finish time Lap6 Lap5 Lap4 Lap3 Lap2 Lap1

12 130 Vorontsov Denis Russia Team 01:54:51.47 01:54:51.47 01:34:14.222 01:12:33.514 00:52:08.707 00:32:00.845 00:12:51.063

13 199 Sablik Lukas Scott Scania Team Kolin 01:55:07.239 01:55:07.239 01:34:09.03 01:12:49.299 00:51:51.199 00:32:13.159 00:12:58.12

14 133 Medvedev Dimitry Karo - Film 01:56:38.378 01:56:38.378 01:34:58.213 01:13:40.655 00:52:50.607 00:32:46.712 00:13:04.994

15 131 Seledkov Ivan Russia Team 01:56:39.398 01:56:39.398 01:34:13.415 01:12:56.861 00:52:25.219 00:32:45.017 00:13:27.497

16 185 Gogolev Anton RUS Samara 01:57:21.261 01:57:21.261 01:36:13.564 01:15:36.363 00:55:07.059 00:34:28.471 00:13:27.441

17 81 Bierski Radovan TJ Baník Ostrava OKD 01:57:55.406 01:57:55.406 01:36:38.363 01:15:08.482 00:54:19.653 00:33:55.572 00:13:50.003

18 149 Loisl Markus Oe Power Bike Team 02:01:13.329 02:01:13.329 01:38:33.234 01:16:24.616 00:55:03.532 00:33:58.41 00:13:28.225

19 132 Pryadein Pavel Karo - Film 02:02:51.209 02:02:51.209 01:39:31.272 01:16:21.778 00:54:59.056 00:33:53.675 00:13:22.142

20 198 Pesek Tomas Scott Scania Team Kolin 02:03:35.962 02:03:35.962 01:40:34.675 01:18:00.767 00:56:21.896 00:33:40.583 00:13:19.845

21 127 Wojczal Pawel Utensilnord 02:04:49.628 02:04:49.628 01:41:51.948 01:18:49.651 00:56:39.357 00:35:09.92 00:13:56.859

b-1 184 Fomin Anton RUS Leningrad Region

b-1 100 Kiełbasa Arkadiusz ALFA WIL ŻARY MTB TEAM

DNF 196 Dolezal Jan KC Kooperativa SG Jablonec n. N.

DNF 93 Ivanov Nikola TJ BANIK OSTAVA OKD

DNF 195 Stroz Jan Rubena Specialized

DNF 148 Rometsteiner Roman Arbo RC Linz

VIP 11:00

VIP

number of laps: 1
number of controls: 0
start at: 10:59:05

rank number and name team finish time Lap1

1 347 Belz Krzystofa 00:12:06.23 00:12:06.23

2 303 Olejnik Zbigniew VIP 00:12:57.625 00:12:57.625

3 189 Osendowski Zenon BGZ Jelenia Gora 00:13:13.149 00:13:13.149

4 328 Sieminski Tomasz 00:13:20.287 00:13:20.287

5 314 Krzewinski Robert VIP 00:13:43.148 00:13:43.148

6 310 Gorzyca Waldemar VIP 00:14:01.151 00:14:01.151

7 333 Nykiel Zbigniew 00:14:11.615 00:14:11.615

8 307 Wojcik Tadeusz VIP 00:14:16.676 00:14:16.676

9 308 Wojcik Barbara VIP 00:14:18.755 00:14:18.755

10 317 Łosiak Jarosław 00:14:24.727 00:14:24.727

11 325 Lis Josef 00:14:38.727 00:14:38.727

12 346 Korkus Janusz 00:14:53.168 00:14:53.168

13 322 Skiba Eugeniusz 00:15:06.595 00:15:06.595

14 338 Chruściel Andrzej 00:15:32.403 00:15:32.403

15 191 Formicki Zbigniew BGZ Jelenia Gora 00:16:05.498 00:16:05.498

16 313 Marciniak Teresa VIP 00:16:20.58 00:16:20.58

17 312 Marciniak Wojciech VIP 00:16:21.343 00:16:21.343

18 334 Nykiel Malgorzata 00:17:05.701 00:17:05.701
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rank number and name team finish time Lap1

19 343 Stafisz Jadwiga 00:17:27.672 00:17:27.672

20 315 Krzewinska Urszula VIP 00:19:03.844 00:19:03.844

21 341 Gaber Danuta 00:20:30.422 00:20:30.422

22 193 Pawlowski BGZ Jelenia Gora 00:20:38.104 00:20:38.104

23 324 Gaber Andrzej 00:20:42.33 00:20:42.33

24 311 Gorzyca Janina VIP 00:21:17.518 00:21:17.518

25 327 Wolniewicz Zenon 00:21:56.967 00:21:56.967

26 345 Pisarska Anna 00:22:05.539 00:22:05.539

27 302 Pawłowska Krystyna 00:23:07.279 00:23:07.279

28 316 Łosiak Janina 00:23:08.879 00:23:08.879

29 342 Czesława Lis 00:23:09.259 00:23:09.259

30 339 Charendaz Andrzej 00:23:17.198 00:23:17.198

31 326 Stafisz Janusz 01:16:26.622 01:16:26.622

32 323 Michalewski Artur 01:32:28.493 01:32:28.493

33 344 Wolniewicz Alicja 01:40:05.884 01:40:05.884

34 348 Zdzienicka Małgorzata 01:45:10.449 01:45:10.449
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